CLAD

GARAGE SOLUTIONS

DRYER 900l

Reference : OP 3615

Item name
EAN code

Intro

Product highlight

Specifications

Warranty period
Tension

Length

Width

Height

Product weight
Capacity (ml)
Capacity (1)

DRYER 900
3700461408502

Air refrigerator dryer with aluminum-copper heat exchanger for perfect operating, with
'Energy Saving' technology.

Energy saving

Specifications:

- 16 bar

- dimensions: 250x660x460mm
- weight: 24kg

2 years

230V

250.00 mm
660.00 mm
460.00 mm
24.00 kg
900,000.00 ml
900.00 |



Tariff code Tariff Equipment (TE)
Warranty ProcedureINTERVENTION

WARRANTY 230V

CLAS EQUIPEMENTS
83, chemin de la CROUZA

73800 CHIGNIN
France

Tel : +33(0) 4 79 72 62 22
Fax :

Monday to Friday - From 8 to
12h30 and from 14h to 17h30
(16h30 on Friday)




